
Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Visnagar APMC  19.87  1,987.00  2450 -  1,525.00 2026-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dehgam(Rekhiyal) APMC  19.87  1,987.00  2050 -  1,925.00 2026-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Thara APMC  24.03  2,402.50  2605 -  2,200.00 2026-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Mehsana(Jornang) APMC  15.00  1,500.00  1600 -  1,250.00 2026-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Dehgam APMC  20.37  2,037.00  2075 -  2,000.00 2026-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Deesa(Bhildi) APMC  26.00  2,600.00  2750 -  1,850.00 2026-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Taleja APMC  22.20  2,220.00  2875 -  1,560.00 2026-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Mehsana APMC  19.00  1,900.00  1900 -  1,900.00 2026-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Deesa APMC  23.75  2,375.00  2570 -  2,000.00 2026-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Bhavnagar APMC  23.10  2,310.00  2310 -  2,310.00 2026-02-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Rajula APMC  22.70  2,270.00  2810 -  1,730.00 2026-02-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Rajkot APMC  15.00  1,500.00  2400 -  1,000.00 2026-02-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Modasa APMC  22.50  2,250.00  2250 -  2,000.00 2026-02-09

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Diyodar APMC  25.30  2,530.00  2885 -  1,760.00 2026-02-09

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Tharad(Rah) APMC  29.50  2,950.00  3025 -  2,850.00 2026-02-07

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Zalod(Sanjeli) APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2100 -  2,100.00 2026-02-07

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Morbi APMC  26.15  2,615.00  2615 -  2,615.00 2026-02-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Palanpur APMC  25.08  2,507.50  2507.5 -  2,507.50 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Siddhpur APMC  22.85  2,285.00  2770 -  1,800.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dhanera APMC  31.50  3,150.00  3325 -  3,025.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Dhanera APMC  24.85  2,485.00  2800 -  2,025.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Mansa APMC  24.25  2,425.00  2625 -  2,425.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dahod APMC  19.00  1,900.00  1950 -  1,800.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Khambhat(Grain Market) APMC  21.50  2,150.00  2300 -  2,000.00 2026-01-31
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Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Porbandar APMC  16.85  1,685.00  1700 -  1,675.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Jam Jodhpur APMC  17.00  1,700.00  1850 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Jasdan APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3000 -  2,250.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Junagadh APMC  15.50  1,550.00  1640 -  1,500.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Savarkundla APMC  25.00  2,500.00  3035 -  1,950.00 2026-01-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Visavadar APMC  18.40  1,840.00  2055 -  1,625.00 2026-01-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Jamnagar APMC  20.50  2,050.00  2050 -  1,800.00 2026-01-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Vadgam APMC  21.05  2,105.00  2105 -  1,800.00 2026-01-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Kalol APMC  19.00  1,900.00  2025 -  1,750.00 2026-01-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Botad APMC  22.50  2,250.00  2250 -  2,250.00 2026-01-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Kadi APMC  23.00  2,300.00  2360 -  2,105.00 2026-01-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Dhragradhra APMC  16.00  1,600.00  1600 -  1,600.00 2026-01-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local APMCKHEDBRAHMA  24.00  2,400.00  2500 -  2,300.00 2026-01-28

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Himatnagar APMC  23.50  2,350.00  2400 -  2,300.00 2026-01-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Kapadvanj APMC  21.25  2,125.00  2250 -  2,000.00 2026-01-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Rapar APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2026-01-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Tharad APMC  25.40  2,540.00  3075 -  2,000.00 2026-01-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Prantij APMC  21.25  2,125.00  2250 -  2,000.00 2026-01-23

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Vankaner APMC  26.10  2,610.00  2830 -  2,590.00 2026-01-19

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Tharad(Rah) APMC  27.00  2,700.00  2850 -  2,500.00 2026-01-19

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Palitana APMC  23.00  2,300.00  2855 -  1,750.00 2026-01-17

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Lakhani APMC  27.05  2,705.00  2705 -  2,705.00 2026-01-17

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Thara(Shihori) APMC  18.40  1,840.00  2055 -  1,625.00 2026-01-17

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - MH-179 Umreth APMC  23.45  2,345.00  2350 -  2,300.00 2026-01-17

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Mahuva(Station Road) APMC  25.13  2,513.00  3315 -  1,710.00 2026-01-17

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Palanpur APMC  21.67  2,167.00  2167 -  2,167.00 2026-01-10

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Borsad APMC  20.50  2,050.00  2050 -  2,050.00 2026-01-10
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Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Talod APMC  24.70  2,470.00  2940 -  2,000.00 2026-01-10

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Bhiloda APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2025-12-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Amirgadh APMC  24.70  2,470.00  2500 -  2,450.00 2025-12-25

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC  21.05  2,105.00  2250 -  1,750.00 2025-12-20

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Dhoraji APMC  17.30  1,730.00  1930 -  1,730.00 2025-12-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Palitana APMC  24.65  2,465.00  2695 -  1,665.00 2025-12-13

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Patan APMC  28.00  2,800.00  3115 -  2,000.00 2025-12-13

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Himatnagar APMC  21.00  2,100.00  2300 -  1,750.00 2025-12-13

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) APMC  20.00  2,000.00  2250 -  1,750.00 2025-12-09

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Jambusar  24.00  2,400.00  2600 -  2,200.00 2025-11-06

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Jambusar(Kaavi)  24.00  2,400.00  2600 -  2,200.00 2025-11-06

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Talod  24.35  2,435.00  2990 -  1,880.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Morbi  22.70  2,270.00  2850 -  1,690.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dehgam(Rekhiyal)  21.37  2,137.00  2200 -  2,075.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dhrol  16.65  1,665.00  1675 -  1,650.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Rapar  20.05  2,005.00  0 -  2,005.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Junagadh  16.50  1,650.00  2090 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Porbandar  18.25  1,825.00  1825 -  1,825.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Jasdan  19.25  1,925.00  2105 -  1,500.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Upleta  18.00  1,800.00  1900 -  1,660.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Khambhat(Grain Market)  24.00  2,400.00  2550 -  2,250.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Jamnagar  19.75  1,975.00  2200 -  1,550.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Rajula  26.80  2,680.00  3505 -  1,855.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Savarkundla  21.25  2,125.00  2350 -  1,750.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Mahuva(Station Road)  35.00  3,500.00  4325 -  1,700.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Visavadar  20.15  2,015.00  2280 -  1,750.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Rajkot  19.60  1,960.00  2535 -  1,750.00 2025-11-05
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Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Taleja  24.50  2,450.00  3000 -  1,900.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Botad  28.90  2,890.00  2890 -  2,890.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dehgam  22.12  2,212.00  2275 -  2,150.00 2025-11-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot)  20.00  2,000.00  2105 -  1,250.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Siddhpur  22.22  2,222.00  2780 -  1,665.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Mehsana(Jornang)  15.00  1,500.00  1750 -  1,125.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Visnagar  21.52  2,152.00  2525 -  1,780.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Zalod(Sanjeli)  26.25  2,625.00  2625 -  2,075.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Mansa  21.05  2,105.00  2105 -  1,935.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Amreli  16.20  1,620.00  2105 -  1,455.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Vadgam  22.80  2,280.00  2280 -  1,935.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Mehsana  20.50  2,050.00  2200 -  1,830.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Deesa  28.50  2,850.00  3160 -  1,805.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dhanera  31.40  3,140.00  3255 -  3,005.00 2025-11-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Borsad  23.50  2,350.00  2450 -  2,250.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Dhanera  23.80  2,380.00  2665 -  2,000.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dahod  20.50  2,050.00  2200 -  1,950.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Lakhani  23.25  2,325.00  2450 -  2,200.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Thara  22.50  2,250.00  2550 -  1,950.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Umreth  23.40  2,340.00  2350 -  2,300.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Deesa(Bhildi)  25.55  2,555.00  2950 -  1,930.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Tharad  22.82  2,282.00  2740 -  1,825.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Thara(Shihori)  21.50  2,150.00  2600 -  1,700.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Tharad(Rah)  31.25  3,125.00  3250 -  3,000.00 2025-11-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Patan  27.00  2,700.00  2825 -  1,850.00 2025-10-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Palanpur  20.55  2,055.00  2455 -  1,655.00 2025-10-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Gondal  19.05  1,905.00  2005 -  1,805.00 2025-10-30
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Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Kalol  19.00  1,900.00  2300 -  1,510.00 2025-10-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Himatnagar  21.00  2,100.00  2200 -  2,000.00 2025-10-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Palitana  21.20  2,120.00  2575 -  1,670.00 2025-10-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Kadi  25.00  2,500.00  2600 -  2,000.00 2025-10-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Bhavnagar  22.55  2,255.00  2510 -  2,000.00 2025-10-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Kapadvanj  21.75  2,175.00  2200 -  2,150.00 2025-10-27

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Diyodar  23.50  2,350.00  2430 -  2,300.00 2025-10-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Thasara  19.00  1,900.00  1950 -  1,800.00 2025-10-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Thasara(Dokar)  19.00  1,900.00  1950 -  1,800.00 2025-10-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Modasa(Tintoi)  21.75  2,175.00  2175 -  2,000.00 2025-10-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Vankaner  18.75  1,875.00  2430 -  1,750.00 2025-10-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Jam Khambalia  19.00  1,900.00  2180 -  1,750.00 2025-10-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Jam Jodhpur  16.00  1,600.00  1705 -  1,500.00 2025-10-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Amirgadh  21.50  2,150.00  2325 -  1,675.00 2025-10-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Modasa  21.75  2,175.00  2175 -  2,000.00 2025-10-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Deesa  28.50  2,850.00  3070 -  1,755.00 2025-10-13

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Kodinar  21.75  2,175.00  2640 -  1,750.00 2025-10-10

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Panthawada  23.00  2,300.00  2700 -  1,550.00 2025-10-10

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Halvad  17.50  1,750.00  1790 -  1,710.00 2025-10-08

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Dhoraji  16.05  1,605.00  1605 -  1,500.00 2025-10-06

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Dhari  15.00  1,500.00  1500 -  1,500.00 2025-10-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Bagasara  16.00  1,600.00  1625 -  1,575.00 2025-09-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Dhragradhra  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2025-09-18

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Kalawad  15.50  1,550.00  2000 -  1,325.00 2025-09-16

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Nizar(Kukarmuda)  22.10  2,210.00  2345 -  2,185.00 2025-09-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Sami  25.00  2,500.00  2675 -  2,250.00 2025-09-04

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Nizar(Pumkitalov)  21.75  2,175.00  2245 -  2,110.00 2025-09-03
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Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Morva Hafad  17.50  1,750.00  2000 -  1,500.00 2025-09-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Tharad  23.10  2,310.00  2710 -  1,905.00 2025-09-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Tharad(Rah)  24.50  2,450.00  2550 -  2,350.00 2025-08-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Vijapur(Gojjariya)  22.00  2,200.00  2450 -  2,050.00 2025-08-29

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Radhanpur  23.00  2,300.00  2530 -  2,050.00 2025-08-28

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Vadali  24.50  2,450.00  2500 -  2,400.00 2025-08-28

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Harij  22.60  2,260.00  2375 -  2,150.00 2025-08-26

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Dhansura  23.50  2,350.00  2400 -  2,100.00 2025-08-25

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Anjar  16.50  1,650.00  1650 -  1,650.00 2025-08-25

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Godhra  24.05  2,405.00  2460 -  2,380.00 2025-08-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Chansama  13.25  1,325.00  1325 -  1,325.00 2025-08-20

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Nizar  23.65  2,365.00  2405 -  2,310.00 2025-08-20

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Vijapur  19.00  1,900.00  2355 -  1,610.00 2025-08-19

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Vijapur(Kukarvada)  22.50  2,250.00  2470 -  1,725.00 2025-08-18

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Bhiloda  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,100.00 2025-08-08

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Savli  23.78  2,378.00  2400 -  2,300.00 2025-07-31

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Bayad  25.10  2,510.00  2625 -  2,400.00 2025-07-16

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dhoraji  20.05  2,005.00  2130 -  1,480.00 2025-07-15

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Prantij  22.00  2,200.00  2400 -  1,950.00 2025-07-08

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Godhra  23.40  2,340.00  2980 -  2,305.00 2025-07-04

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Tarapur  26.25  2,625.00  2750 -  2,550.00 2025-07-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Godhra(Timbaroad)  23.00  2,300.00  2315 -  2,205.00 2025-07-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Godhra(Kakanpur)  24.75  2,475.00  2525 -  2,460.00 2025-07-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Zalod(Zalod)  21.25  2,125.00  2250 -  2,000.00 2025-06-25

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Bayad(Demai)  21.90  2,190.00  2200 -  2,180.00 2025-06-12

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Godhra(Timbaroad)  24.70  2,470.00  2550 -  2,405.00 2025-06-04

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Kathlal  23.00  2,300.00  2400 -  2,300.00 2025-05-26
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Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Modasa  24.60  2,460.00  2460 -  2,250.00 2025-05-20

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Mangrol  28.00  2,800.00  2850 -  2,500.00 2025-05-16

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Anand  25.50  2,550.00  2600 -  2,300.00 2025-04-04

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Mahuva(Station Road)  28.75  2,875.00  3105 -  2,115.00 2025-03-20

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Dholka  23.00  2,300.00  2355 -  1,945.00 2025-02-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Nizar(Pumkitalov)  23.45  2,345.00  2475 -  2,222.00 2025-02-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Savarkundla  35.75  3,575.00  4650 -  2,500.00 2025-01-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Chotila  27.50  2,750.00  3000 -  2,500.00 2024-12-30

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Idar  26.55  2,655.00  3060 -  2,250.00 2024-12-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Vav  28.00  2,800.00  2855 -  2,705.00 2024-11-28

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Khambha  23.05  2,305.00  2305 -  2,305.00 2024-11-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Savli  25.75  2,575.00  2600 -  2,550.00 2024-11-18

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Bachau  21.00  2,100.00  2250 -  2,000.00 2024-10-26

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Godhra(Kakanpur)  23.60  2,360.00  2395 -  2,315.00 2024-10-09

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Nizar(Kukarmuda)  24.95  2,495.00  2565 -  2,445.00 2024-10-02

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Godhra(Timbaroad)  23.90  2,390.00  2420 -  2,360.00 2024-09-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Nizar  24.25  2,425.00  2510 -  2,315.00 2024-09-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Bhabhar  25.55  2,555.00  2605 -  2,500.00 2024-09-12

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Nizar  24.00  2,400.00  2435 -  2,365.00 2024-09-05

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Nizar(Pumkitalov)  24.15  2,415.00  2510 -  2,365.00 2024-08-22

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Bayad(Sadamba)  23.50  2,350.00  2450 -  2,250.00 2024-07-23

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Malia Hatina  25.50  2,550.00  0 -  2,500.00 2024-07-23

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Savli(Samlaya)  23.35  2,335.00  2350 -  2,300.00 2024-07-22

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Local Khedbrahma  23.00  2,300.00  2400 -  2,200.00 2024-07-18

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Viramgam  23.50  2,350.00  2505 -  2,195.00 2024-05-22

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Bavla  22.45  2,245.00  2500 -  2,175.00 2024-03-21

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Una  24.50  2,450.00  2495 -  2,250.00 2024-02-14
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Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid Kodinar  24.25  2,425.00  2585 -  2,055.00 2024-02-13

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Morbi  24.70  2,470.00  2565 -  2,375.00 2024-02-09

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Halvad  17.50  1,750.00  1860 -  1,625.00 2024-02-03

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Jam Khambalia  20.50  2,050.00  2080 -  1,900.00 2023-07-26

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Bold Bagasara  20.00  2,000.00  2000 -  2,000.00 2023-07-14

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Small Godhra(Kakanpur)  22.10  2,210.00  2240 -  2,150.00 2023-07-01

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Umreth  24.90  2,490.00  2500 -  2,300.00 2023-01-18

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Other Becharaji  16.77  1,677.00  1700 -  1,655.00 2022-12-02

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Small Godhra(Timbaroad)  22.00  2,200.00  2300 -  2,150.00 2022-11-23

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi Godhra(Timbaroad)  19.50  1,950.00  2000 -  1,900.00 2022-10-08
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